
2014 ARIZONA SENIOR OLYMPICS 
SHUFFLEBOARD- DOUBLES RESULTS  

 

55 - 59  80 - 84  
Jack Sell/Sherry GY-Varga Gold Shirley Jerome/Dave Mahoney Gold 
Cheryl/Bill Jackson Silver Joe Bartosh/Bruce Bennett Silver 
Evageline Cain/Tracy Dainard Bronze Alta/Hilton Pharis Bronze 
Lorrianne Eskelson/Al Plante 4th  Jimmy Kearns/Morris Tymchuk 4th  
Karen Fodchuk/Maureen Kroll 5th  Elaine/Bob Sandry 5th  

60 -64    
Barbara Gifford/Rob Robinson Gold   
Patricia Neff/David Long Silver   
William Cain/Don Dainard Bronze   

65 – 69    
Myrna/Dale Greer Gold   
Alice Anderson/Peter Neid Silver   
Janet/Chuck Crouse Bronze   
Durleen Morlock/Barbara Zaletel 4th    
Roger/Patricia Hooverson 5th   
Lance Woldt/Sid Barone 5th    
Jane Brown/Linda Wagner 6th    
Ruth Hugen/Dolores Dunn 6th    
Wayne Hugen No Show   

70 - 74    
Sylvia/Dan Smith Gold   
Jessie/Ray Dunlop Silver   
Linda Chapin/Arnie Anderson Bronze   
Nancy Keithley/George Harris 4th   
Edwin McCloskey/Richard Frisbie 5th   
George Dahl/Stanley Schumacher 5th   
Robert Connole/Brad Skarich 6th    
Barry Aldous/Bernita Brown 6th    
Terry/Gene Frank 7th    
Robert Dressen/Gerald Handlos 7th    
Sheila/Dale Monday 8th   
Sallie/Dennis Harkins 8th    

75 - 79    
Jack Behmer/Richard Willsey Gold   
LeRoy Daniels/Brian Honan Silver   
Gloria/Paul Haase Bronze   
Millie/Lou Holtz 4th   
Dolores/Vern Zillyett 5th   
Thomas Morlock/Tom Wiehle 5th   
Harry Schafnit/Lillian Schilling 6th   
Sharon Hauschild  No Show   

 
 
 
 
 



2014 ARIZONA SENIOR OLYMPICS 
SHUFFLEBOARD - MEN SINGLES RESULTS 

 
MEN 55 - 59  MEN 80 - 84  

Bill Jackson Gold Jimmy Kearns Gold 
MEN 60 - 64  Morris Tymchuk Silver 

Don Dainard Gold Jack Behmer Bronze 
David Long Silver LeRoy Daniels 4th  

MEN 65 – 69  Richard Wilkinson 5th 
Lance Woldt Gold Robert Sandry 5th 
Peter Neid Silver Stanley Schumacher 6th 
Rob Robinson Bronze Bruce Bennett 6th 
Roger Hooverson 4th  MEN 85 - 89  
Brian Rebus 5th  Joe Bartosh Gold 
Jack Sell 5th Hilton Pharis Silver 
Al Plante 6th    

MEN 70 - 74    
Chuck Crouse Gold   
Dan Smith Silver   
Richard Frisbie Bronze   
Brad Skarich 4th   
Dennis Harkins 5th   
Dale Monday 5th   
George Dahl 6th   
Edwin McCloskey 6th   
Robert Dressen 7th    
Gerald Handlos 7th   
Barry Aldous 8th    
Wayne Hugen No Show   

MEN 75 - 79    
Tom Wiehle Gold   
Paul Haase Silver   
Brian Honan Bronze   
Arnold Anderson 4th   
William Cain 5th   
Lou Holtz 5th    
Sidney Barone 6th    
Dale Greer 6th    
Vern Zillyett 7th    
Robert Beddow 7th    
Robert Connole 7th    
George Harris 7th    
Thomas Morlock 8th    
Richard Willsey 8th    
Harry Schafnit 8th    
Gene Frank 8th    
Raymond Dunlop No Show   

 
 



 

2014 ARIZONA SENIOR OLYMPICS 
SHUFFLEBOARD - WOMEN’S SINGLES RESULTS  

 
WOMEN 55 - 59  

Lorrianne Eskelson Gold 
Cheryl Jackson Silver 

WOMEN 60 – 64  
Barbara Gifford Gold 

WOMEN 65 - 69  
Janet Crouse Gold 
Ruth Hugen Silver 
Barb Backhaus Bronze 
Linda Wagner 4th  
Myrna Greer 5th  
Patricia Hooverson 6th 

WOMEN 70 - 74  
Sallie Harkins Gold 
Jessie Dunlop Silver 
Terry Frank Bronze 
Sylvia Smith 4th 
Nancy Keithley 5th 
Alice Anderson 5th  
Linda Chapin 6th 
Sheila Monday 6th 

WOMEN 75 - 79  
Gloria Haase Gold 
Millie Holtz Silver 
Patricia Neff Bronze 
Bernita Brown 4th 
Jane Brown 5th 
Dolores Zillyett 5th  
Sharon Hauschild No Show 

WOMEN 80 - 84  
Elaine Sandry Gold 
Shirley Jerome Silver 
Durleen Morlock Bronze 
Alta Pharis 4th  
Dolores Gunn 5th  

WOMEN 85 - 89  
Shirley Stein Gold 

WOMEN 90 - 94  
Lillian Schilling Gold 

 


